
WTS Northeast Ohio 
 

February 22nd, 2024 
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Presenting: Open Road Tolling 

Featuring: 

Ferzan Ahmed, P.E. 
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One (1) Continuing Professional Development (CPD) Hour to be awarded to the following attendees: 

 

Ferzan Ahmed ferzan.Ahmed@ohioturnpike.org 

Dennis Albrecht dalbrecht@osborn-eng.com 

Gina Beim gina.beim@mcdaconsulting.com 

Douglas Blank Dablank@mbakerintl.com 

David Bowen dbowen@rlba.com 

Michael Burgess michael.a.burgess.2015@gmail.com 

Gabrielle Capone gcapone@qcigroup.com 

Amilyn Cedergreen acedergreen@mbakerintl.com 

Chris Cummings ccummings@mbakerintl.com 

Chuck Cyrill Charles.Cyrill@ohioturnpike.org 

Naureen Dar ndar@trccompanies.com 

John David John.David@ohioturnpike.org 

Laurie Davis laurie.davis@ohioturnpike.org 

Ryan Duffett ryan.duffett@wsp.com 

Todd Duncan ToddDuncan@HillIntl.com 

Hesham Eldesouky hesham@hallesead.com 

Tori Eldridge tori.eldridge@burgessniple.com 

Ken Emling kemling@rlba.com 

Anthony Ewers aewers@qcigroup.com 

Ashley Ford aford@gpdgroup.com 

Beth Fulton fulton@cvelimited.com 

Stephen Gage stephen.gage@wsp.com 

Meghan Gallagher Meghan.Gallagher@ohioturnpike.org 

Grace Gallucci boardliaison@mpo.noaca.org 

Ryan Gillespie ryan.gillespie@mbakerintl.com 

Amanda Ginley Amanda.Ginley@ohioturnpike.org 

Kristy Goetz kgoetz@gpdgroup.com 

Kimberly Guice kaguice@mbakerintl.com 

Lauren Hakos lauren.hakos@ohioturnpike.org 



Joseph Hogan joehogan00@gmail.com 

Tom Hyland thyland@gpinet.com 

Kathy Johnson kathy.johnson@mbakerintl.com 

Halle Jones Capers halle@hallesead.com 

Carl Kelemen carl.kelemen001@gmail.com 

Mike Kline mkline@gpinet.com 

Aimee Lane Aimee.Lane@ohioturnpike.org 

ALBERT LEONARD ALEONARD@GREATLAKESWAY.COM 

Jared Love Jared.Love@wsp.com 

Nancy Lyon-Stadler Nancy.Lyon-Stadler@wsp.com 

John Mandula jmandula@orcolan.com 

Angie Marinucci angela.marinucci@aecom.com 

Stephen Mayo Stephen.Mayo@wsp.com 

Rachael McNutt rachael.mcnutt@wsp.com 

Lisa Mejac LISA.MEJAC@ohioturnpike.org 

Julie Meyer Julie.Meyer@dot.ohio.gov 

Dave Miller DAVID.MILLER@ohioturnpike.org 

Sean Milroy smilroy@mbakerintl.com 

Kelsey Morton kmorton@structurepoint.com 

Molly Nar Mnar@Osborn-eng.com 

Lauren Ode lauren.ode@orcolan.com 

William O'Gorman wogorman@structurepoint.com 

Mark Pace mpace@qcigroup.com 

Josh Pennock josh.pennock@burgessniple.com 

Rachel Pohnan rpohnan@msconsultants.com 

Jennifer Rieker Jennifer.Rieker@ohioturnpike.org 

Sammy Saed sammy.saed@sme-usa.com 

Michael Schipper mschipper@gcrta.org 

Dan Shaner dan.shaner@2lmn.com 

Joanne Shaner joanne.shaner@hdrinc.com 

Cory Shryock cshryock@dlz.com 

James Sima jsima@structurepoint.com 

Amy Snell amy.snell@hdrinc.com 

Matt Sotak Matthew.Sotak@wsp.com 

Sherman Speelman sherman.speelman@ejco.com 

David Steffanni david.steffanni@wsp.com 

CHRIS STUTZ CSTUTZ@GREATLAKESWAY.COM 

Theresa Taras ttaras@gpdgroup.com 

Dan Uhlir duhlir@dlz.com 

Anthony Urankar aurankar@msconsultants.com 

Heather Veljkovic Heather.Veljkovic@ohioturnpike.org 

Jason Watson coltsindy@outlook.com 

Michael Woodring mike.woodring@aecom.com 

Jacob Wroten jacob.wroten@hdrinc.com 

 


